Purchase Order

Tax Date P.O. No. VAT Reg. No.

31/07/2019 1319P 852571811

o

(
robos *

(4

promotions.com

Supplier Ship To

Bagco Limited

Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

Kent, TN16 1BT

Stanmore

Barbara Murphy
Bentley Wood High School
Bridges Road

Middlesex, HA7 3NA

Terms

Delivery Date

Net 30

30/08/2019

Description Qty

Rate

Amount

Somerhill 4.50z Cotton Tote Bag with long handles printed in 1
spot colour on 1 side.

Bag Colour: Black

Bag Size: 38cm x 42cm

Print Colour: White

Origination (repeat of our job no: 252P)

Carriage (plain cover - tracking details must be emailed to us once
the goods have been dispatched)

150

0.85

17.00
10.00

127.50

17.00
10.00

VAT Summary

Rate VAT NET

154.50
154.50

30.90
30.90

S@20.0%
TOTALS

Subtotal

£154.50

VAT Total

£30.90

Probos Promotions Limited

Suite 209, Queens House

Queen Street

Barnstaple

EX32 8HJ

Tel: 0844 248 8112

Fax: 0844 248 8150

Email: sales@probospromotions.com

W7ah: vxranyr nrahAacnramatinne ~nam

Total

£185.40

PLEASE PROVIDE EXACT
QUANTITIES AS OVERS WILL
NOT BE PAID FOR.






