## **Purchase Order**

Tax Date	P.O. No.	VAT Reg. No.	
31/07/2019	1319P	852571811	



Supplier

Bagco Limited
Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham
Kent, TN16 1BT

Ship To

Barbara Murphy
Bentley Wood High School
Bridges Road
Stanmore
Middlesex, HA7 3NA

			Terms	Delivery Date
			Net 30	30/08/2019
Description		Qty	Rate	Amount
Somerhill 4.5oz Cotton Tote Bag with long has spot colour on 1 side. Bag Colour: Black Bag Size: 38cm x 42cm Print Colour: White	andles printed in 1	150	0.85	127.50
Origination (repeat of our job no: 252P) Carriage (plain cover - tracking details must b the goods have been dispatched)	e emailed to us once	1	17.00	17.00 10.00
VAT Summary			Subtotal	
Rate	VAT	NET	Jubiolai	£154.50
S@20.0% TOTALS	30.90 30.90	154.50 154.50	VAT Total	£30.9
Probos Promotions Limited			Total	£185.4

Suite 209, Queens House Queen Street

Queen Stree Barnstaple EX32 8HJ

Tel: 0844 248 8112 Fax: 0844 248 8150

Email: sales@probospromotions.com
Web: www.probospromotions.com

PLEASE PROVIDE EXACT QUANTITIES AS OVERS WILL NOT BE PAID FOR.